Our Towel Warmers are Oiled Filled.
RHINE STRAIGHT
COLLECTION
KTRS - 0800500
KTRS - 1200500
KTRS - 1500500
KTRS - 0800600
KTRS - 1200600
KTRS - 1500600
Product Code Finishes
Sizes (mm)
 Height        Width
Sizes (Inches)
 Height        Width
Output
(Watts/BTU)
Element
Size
Number of
Elements
KTRS-0800500 PC, W, BN, PN 800 500 31.5 19.69 444 / 1518 150W 16
KTRS-0800600 PC, BN, PN 800 600 31.5 23.62 517 / 1768 150W 24
KTRS-1200500 PC, W, BN, PN 1200 500 47.25 19.69 663 / 2267 300W 16
KTRS-1200600 PC, BN, PN 1200 600 47.25 23.62 773 / 2644 300W 24
KTRS-1500500 PC, BN, PN 1500 500 59.05 19.69 842 / 2880 400W 28
KTRS-1500600 PC, BN, PN 1500 600 59.05 23.62 983 / 3372 400W 28
FINISHES AND SIZES
Available in 6 sizes
In Stock: Polished Chrome
                White (KTRS-0800500 & 1200500 only)